
urQUl..uq.rnf.\fO-snf.\l.. N 2 

SU4-q.<UfJ)QP-19/59 bwb4wq.(1m.l q.< q.buwb [!b(Clwgw4w(1q.~ q.bwhwulnl1 


hwbCibwd'nl1m-l.~ hWJU1h(1~ pwguwb b~UU1~ 


«08H WUJP~L~ 201913. 
ctwU[!' 10:00 

lJwubw~gmu t~b' 
<wbabwctnl1.ml~ bwfuwq.wh' 
LJblWUjW Uwhw4Jwu- ~lrUr4W4WU I1-bllwq.bl11 (ctfTl;q..UfTl) 
<wbabwctnl1.nq~ wb!lwubbp' 
Upramp f)-wpr4JWu- f)-bllbpr UWl11W4WPWpuwu pwaur Ilb4WtJ.wP (ctfTl/ctU) 

CwtJ.WP2 by,r4JWU l'1uabubp (ctfTl;q..U) 

Lwmpw LJmpwl1Jwu - Lwpnpnl11nprWjr pwaur Ilb4WtJ.WP (ctfTl/PU) 


~wpbu LJblrpubl<ljWU - LJbbwhwuW4Ubpr pwaur tJ.wpr2 (ctfTl/PU) 
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H3U~-ct(UfTl~P-19/59» bwbllwq.pntJ. ct( q.uuwu (!urawgwllwpq.(! llwquwllbpLYtJ.bl «ctumuubpr UWUrU» (( 
opbupr 15-PI1 hnl1tJ.wbr 6-pl1- uwur hruwu tJ.pw' ~ruwuuwllwu ur2ngubp uwfuwl11butJ.blm LYwJuwuntJ.: 

1. 	 Sbl1.b~mpJmb hWJmbp~ pwguwb qWJP~, opqw I.t ctwu~ uwu~b 
«SU4-q.<UITl:;)P-19/59H bwb4wq.pntJ. ct( q.uuwu (!Urawgw4Wpq.r hWJUlbp(! tlblll11pnuwJru 
www.armeps.am hwuwllwpq.r ur2ngntJ. pw9tJ.bl bu 2019 I<ltJ.W4WUr wLYprLr 08-ru awulJ. 10:00-ru: 

2. 	 <wJmbp bbp~wJwgpwb uwubw~~gbbp~ wbqwbmubbp[! Iwbmbbbp[!1 I.t q.mbqbLnL qWJPbp~ 

hwugbbbp[!. 

I 

N/N lJwubw~g~ wbqwbnLu[! 
, 

«fTlbl11pnuJwu (nll1rUq.» UfTl~ i p. bpl.l.wu, LJrllnjwu y,. 316 pu, petrosyanholding@gmail.com I 

2 i Upubu QWPWPjWU ctwq.rllr UI~ , p. bpl.l.wu, f)-wtJ.rra W2bu 2 I<lllu. 13, z.armen87@mail.ru 

p. bpl.l.wu, U. ULlbUlrUJWU y,. 782.3 pu, ciacanmarket@gmail.com 
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3. 	 SljjwLbbp' hWJmbp~ ~wquuwb I.t bbp~wJwguwb' hpwqbp~ UJwhwb2bbp~b 
hwuwUJwmwufuwbmpJwb uwu~b. 

LJwuuwllrgubpr 4nllurg ubpllwjwgtJ.wb bpwpubp(! llwqutJ.wb bu hpwtJ.bpntJ. uwhuwutJ.wb LYwhwU2Ubpru 
hWUWLYWUlwufuwu, pwgwnmraJwup HLJbb brwbwu» UfTl~-r iUpgmJrar bwb4Wq.rplJ. hwtJ.bLtJ.wb 3-mu pnLnp 
2wy,wpwaruubpr uwuntJ. ufuwl t LPwgtJ.wb, rull 2wy,wpwa/1u l-mu hwtJ.bltJ.wb 4-/1 y,nfuwpbu llgtJ.wb t 
hwtJ.bltJ.wa 3-1J./: 

4nl1.u' 5 !lbu' 0 

4. 	 SljjwLbbp' pwgqwb JnLpw,Rwb2.lnLp hWJmnLu UJwhwb2qnl1. tf1wumwpl1.pbp~ wn~wJnLpJwb I.t 
hpwqbpnq uwhuwbqwb UJwJuwbbbp~b hwuwUJwmwufuwb ~wquqwb L~bbLm uwu~b. 

SU4-q.<UITl:;)P-19/59 awbllwq.pntJ. ct< q.uuwu (!ul<lwgwllwpq.r 2P2wuwllubpmu uwuuwll/1gubp(! 
ubpllwJwgpbl bu wuhpwab2Ul y,wuUlwrarUabplJ., 

4n11.U' 5, !lbu' 0 
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« r~nw 

1 ({ITlbU1pnUjwb 
1/h 

q-Mwb wnwp4wJ~ uwfuwhw2qWj~b 
<:nL'l~bq»wbqwbnuI[! q~bl! UITl(!"* 

1 UWQrnll ulnlfabr 4000 
2 o6wn,obnQr 4600 
3 n, obnQr 9000 
4 l4.wgQr L(1n2r w4.umuwlI1 20000 
5 ywhnllQh L/1W.Ilbguwu uh2ng 6000 
6 uWQrmrr. YlI1nr ubr 40000 ! 

7 ~ b"rp",bbr 15000 • 12500 
8 bwuobnngry,OrY2brlI1 7500 6250 
9 IJ.jnLrtrarLbuwJru IJ.jwry, 8000 7500 

wrr.pr hwuwr 
10 UlJ.jnLuquor 22000 30000 
11 qnqwrarwyuor 1500 

12 hWlI1wy UWQrOLnL onrr., 
20000

IJ.jlWUlI1uwub, L(1WjlI1Jw 
13 onrr.or 22000 
14 onrr.or 40000 
15 • IlnLJL IJ.jLWUlI1UWUO 3500 
16 IlnLJllJ.jlWUlI1uwub 4500 
17 

-" 
IlnLJL UOlI1wrr.wywu 14000 

18 tunqwuwyuor 1500 

19 tunqWUWY-UlJ.jnLuq wlJ.jwyr 
70000 125000 

uWQrolnlhwuw~,nblI1rub 

20 • uoywuqwuJw 
4000

oqlIlwqnrMwu pwawyuor 
21 i WJqoqnrbwywu O'1WUUOr 4500 

• wJL qwuwqwu 
22 Wjqoqnrbwywu 6000 

uw rQW4.nrnLUUOr 
23 I pwhbr 6000 
24 pwhor 6000 

UplIbb 
~wpwpjwb 

q-wq.tt~tt U/~ 

4250 
4500 
15000 
30000 
5400 
38500 
16500 
7200 

7800 

22000 
750 

27000 

19250 
84000 
7500 
8400 
13500 

1400 

90000 

7000 

9600 

I 5400 
I 5400 

«lJbb 
IUltwbwbn 

UITl(!"* 

2604.17 
4062.5 
6000 

16562.5 
-i

11250 
! 

107083.33 
18750 
9375 

5500 

64166.67 
1645.83 

16583.33 

51458.33 
32500 

2708.33 
3541.67 
12916.67 

1291.67 

56250 

2666.67 

3250 

4916.67 

4625 
4625 

Urumuwymu qUw.lru wnw2wryubrQ uorYwJwg4.wb ou wnwug UU<: 

H-n4. u24.wb uwuuwyrguorQ hWUllrUwumu ou UU< 4.6wrn'1: 


ltnrl'I' 5, 'lbu' 0 

6. SlJJwLbbr' hWJmbr~ t[brwpbrJWL hwrgnLubbr~ U UJwmwufuwbbbr~ uwu~b. 
<wrgmuuor ~ou ulIlw94.0L: 

7. <wbbbwctnl1.nt[[! nrn2bg 
'l0YW4.Wr4.0ln4. « ywnw4.WrmraJwu 04.05.2017ra· rar4. 526-1.; nrn2uwup hWUlIlWlIl4.wb «qUnLUUOrr 
qnrbQurawgr ywquwyorlJ.jUWU» ywrqr 41-rll YOlIlQ' urUlIlQ ywuoguoL 1 w2tuwlIlWUQWJru Orn4. u bwumgol 
<<Uob 'O'rwbwu» UITlQ-ru' wnw2wryoln4. 21I1yol wUhWUWIJ.jWlIlwutuwUnLraJmuQ: 
Pwguwu urUlI1Q Y2WrnLUwY4.r u.ra. wlJ.jrrlr ll-ru awuQ 11 :OO-ru: 

http:hWUlIlWlIl4.wb
http:wbbbwctnl1.nt
http:ulIlw94.0L
http:uorYwJwg4.wb


11.04.2019,.,. cfwul! 11:00 

«Vbo brwow,(j) UIT)C'-r 4n'lLlrg uwhLlwtJL{WO d-WLl4bu1nlLl tJbr4WJwgL{bl t wtJhrwd-b2Ul tPwuUlwraruabrr 
2Ul4L{WO UlwrpbrW4[!: C'tJ4brmraJwtJ 4n'lLlrg tJbr4WJw9wo tPwuUlwraruabr[! 4wqLlL{WO btJ hrwL{brr 
UlwhwtJ2tJbrrtJ hWLlWUlWUlwutuWtJ: 

<wMbwctn'lnLl.l! nrmzl:ig 
'1b4WL{WrL{blnL{ .(.( ljwnwL{WrmraJwtJ 04.05.2017ra N 526-u nrn2LlwtJp hWUUlWUlL{WO 4Wrq.r 40-rl'). ljbUlr 5­
rl'). btJraW4bUl[! 3U~-q..(U IT)QP-19/59 OW04Wq.rnL{ q..( q.tJLlwtJ QtJrawgwljwrq.r 2r2wuwljtJbrmLl 
LlwutJw4rgtJbrru hrw4.rrbl q.ubrr UL{wqbgLlwtJ 2mr2 tJrwd-wLlwUW4JW pwtJw4gmraJmutJbrr: 
Pwuw4gmraJnLuubrr urUUlQ Ulb~ ljmubuw umJu raL{wywur wUlrrLr 16-ru d-WLlQ 11 :00: 

16.04.2019,.,. cfwul! 11:00 
3U~-q.,(UIT)QP-19/59 owoywq.rnL{ q..( q.ULlwtJ QtJrawgwljwrq.r 2r2wuwyubrnllJ q.ubrr uL{wqbgtJwtJ 2mr2 
hrwt.J.rrL{wO pwuw4gmraJnLuubrrtJ LlwuuwygbL bu ,Mbo brwowu» UIT)C'-U I.J. UrLlbtJ QwpwrJwu q.wq.ryr U/Q­
u I.J. bbrljwJwgrbL L{brwuwJL{WO q.tJwJru wnw2wrljubr: 

Upctbl!1! 

20 

22 4916.67 

23 
24 

650 

983.33 

I!b'lhwtJmp 
q/ltJl! 



<wbiibwdn'lntlr! nfln2bg' 
1. qllJl2 [!tltl-mtlbLml. «q.tlmutlbrr uwurtl» « Orbtll2r 34-rtl- hntl-t.lwbr 1-rtl UWU[! u. « 
4wnwt.lwr mraJwtl 04.05.2017ra. rart.l 526-"L nrn2uwup hwulI1wlI1t.lwb «q.tlmutlbrr q.nrb[!tlrawgr 
4wquw4brUjUwtl» Ywrq.r 40-rtl- yblI1 r 5-rtl- btlrawybLI1[!, wnw2rtl lI1brt qpwrtbgrwb 

uwutlwypgtlbr 6wtlw~bl· 
y «Ubb Vrwbwtl» UfTlC-rtl' 1,2,3,4,9,12,14,15,16,18,19,20,21 ,22,23,24 ~wtPwpwartltlbrnt.l, 
y Urubtl QWl2WrJwtl q.wq.ryr ll/Q-rtl' 5,6,10,11,13,17 ~wtPwpwartltlbrnt.l, 
y «fTlbLI1rnuJwtl (nLtl-rtlq.» UfTlC-ptl' 7,8 ~wtPwpwartltlbrnt.l: 

2. (rUl2 [!tltl-mtlolnt.l Ljwrq.p 43-rtl- yblI1r 3-rtl- btlrawybLI1[J' « LjU UjbLI1wywtl bywumLI1t1brr 
ynuplI1brg YWlI1wrbl hwrgmu' wnw2rtl lI1brl[J qpwrtbgrwb uwutlwYrgtlbrr' hWJlI1br[! 
tlbrywJwgtlblm ort.lw fWmraJWUp hwrywJrtl uwrutlr ynrtupg t.lbrwhuyt.lnrt bywumLI1t1brr q.bnt.l 
awuybLI1wtlg UjwrLI1wt.lnrmraJmtltlbrr t.lbrwpOrJwl: 
3. (rUl2 [!tltl-mtlblnt.l Ljwrq.r 43-rtl- yblI1p 4-rtl- btl raw yblI1 [J' bwtlmgoL 1-rtl lI10rt qpwrtbgrwb 
uwutlwypgtlorrtl ' wnw2wrYblnt.l 3 w2tuWlI1wtll2wJrtl ort.lw [!tl rawgl2mu tlbrywJw9tlbl wUjrwtll2r 
wupnrt2wywtl tlYwrwq.rr[!: 

4. (W2nrtl- tlrulfI[J hrwt.lprbl Ljwrq.p 46-rtl- yblI1nt.l uwhuwtlt.lwb awuyblI1nLu: 

U. ').wp~tuwtJ 

L. lfnLflWruwtt 

.. 

C:wttbttwctn'lm.t~ gWfllllnL'lWfl' --!;-!t...... ·-,-'4~____ u. q.WLUlllJWtt{/"-'U_{..;.;:;li...... 

http:tlYwrwq.rr

